000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
043

045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056

Statewide Payroll System
Agriculture and Industries
Alcoholic Beverage Control Board
Banking

Conservation and Natural Resources
Corrections

Administrative Office Of Courts
Commerce

Education

Forestry Commission

Finance

Public Health

Transportation

Labor

Military

Human Resources

Public Safety

Public Service Commission
Revenue

Retirement Systems

Youth Services

Legislature

Archives and History

Criminal Justice Information Center
Examiners of Public Accounts
Attorney General

Auditor

Building Commission

Board of Adjustment

Emergency Management Agency
Oil and Gas Board

Court of Civil Appeals

Court of Criminal Appeals
Geological Survey

Governor

Credit Union Administration
Insurance

Labor

Legislative Fiscal Office
Legislative Reference Service
Pardons and Paroles

Personnel

Public Library Services

Secretary of State

Supreme Court

Forensic Sciences

Treasurer

Veterans Affairs

General Fund-Direct Disbursements
American Legion Scholarships
Finance-Special Appropriations
General Obligation Debt Service and Reserve
Governor's Office of Volunteer Services

District Attorneys

122
123
124
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
340
341
343
344
345
346
347
348
350
352
353
354
355

Department Codes

Tuskegee University

Lyman Ward Military Academy

Endowments

Accountancy Board

Educational Television Commission

Alabama Law Institute

Architects Registration Board

Council on the Arts

State Bar Association

Chiropractic Examiners Board

Speech Pathologists and Audiologists Examining Board
Cosmetology and Barbering

Plumbers and Gas Fitters Examining Board
State Employees Insurance Board

Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors Board
Ethics Commission

Farmers' Market Authority

Alabama Economic Settlement Authority
Foresters Registration Board

Funeral Services Board

Social Work Examiners Board

Interior Design Registration Board

Commission on Higher Education

Historical Commission

Landscape Architect Examining Board

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Board

General Contractors Licensing Board

Nursing Board

Nursing Home Administrators Examining Board
Surface Mining Commission

Peace Officer Annuity and Benefits

Physical Fitness Commission

Office of Prosecution Services

Psychology Examiners Board

Tourism

Real Estate Commission

Veterinary Medical Examiners Board

Peace Officer Standards and Training

Securities Commission

Soil and Water Conservation Commission
Sports Hall of Fame Board

Physical Therapy Board

Agriculture Center Board

Counseling Examiners Board

Polygraph Examiners

Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Contractors Bd
Public Education Employees Health Insurance Board
Agricultural and Conservation Development Commission
Electrical Contractors Board

Dietetics and Nutritionists Examiners

State Tenure Commission

Auctioneers Board

Occupational Therapy Board

Public Livestock Market Board

514
517
518
519
520
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
537
538
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

Alabama Institute for the Deaf and Blind
General Fund Non-State

Education Trust Fund Non-State

Fringe Benefit Accounts

Alabama Trust Fund

Alabama Research Alliance

Governor's Mansion Advisory Board
Real Estate Appraisers Board
Commission on Uniform State Laws
Legislative Council

Forever Wild Land Trust

Public School and College Authority
Corrections Institution Finance Authority
Judicial Building Authority

Mental Health Finance Authority
Building Renovation Finance Authority
Tombigbee Valley Development Authority
Higher Education Loan Corporation
Aviation Hall of Fame

Battleship Commission

Dental Examiners Board

Pilotage Commission

Optometry Board

Women's Hall of Fame

Housing Finance Authority

Historic Chattahoochee Commission
Gorgas Memorial Board

Alabama Historic Ironworks Commission
Motor Sports Hall of Fame

Medical Examiners and Licensure
Pharmacy Board

Education Television Foundation Authority
Optometric Scholarships Awards
Podiatry Board

Medical Scholarships Awards Board
Dental Scholarships Awards Board
Women's Commission

Space Science Exhibit Commission and Finance Authority
Music Hall of Fame

Coosa Valley Development Authority
Incentives Financing Authority

Personnel Board Deferred Compensation Plan (Great West)
Public Health Care Authority

Blakeley Historic Authority

School of Fine Arts

Marine Environmental Sciences Consortium
Alabama Revolving Loan Fund Authority
Bear Creek Development Authority

Elk River Development Agency

Cahaba Trace Commission

Twenty-First Century Authority

911 Board

State Parks Improvement Corporation

Public Historical Sites Improvment
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057
059
060
061
062
063
064
066
067
069
070
071
073
074
075
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
085
087
089
090
091
092
095

096
097
098
099
107
m
112

13

114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121

Finance-Special Funds

Environmental Management

Senior Services

Mental Health

Medicaid Agency

Manufactured Housing Commission
Health Planning and Development
Economic and Community Affairs

Judicial Inquiry Commission

Alabama Community College System
Clerk of The House

Legislative Building Authority

Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention Board
Crime Victims Compensation Commission
Indian Affairs Commission

Governor's Office on Disability

Tennessee Valley Exhibit Commission
Early Childhood Education

Lieutenant Governor

State Industrial Development Authority
Men's Hall Of Fame

State Port Authority

Supreme Court Law Library

Rehabilitation Services

Foundation for Local Schools

Drug Education and Awareness Oversight Council
Supercomputer Authority

High School of Math and Science

State Executive Community Services Grants
Commission

Knight vs. Alabama Financial Obligation

Speaker of the House

Sickle Cell Oversight Commission

President Pro Tempore Senate

Alabama Innovation Fund

Auburn University-Agricultural Experiment Station

Auburn University-Alabama Cooperative Extension
Service

Alabama Institute for the Deaf and Blind-Adult
Program

Alabama Institute for the Deaf and Blind-Industries
Brierfield Ironworks Park

Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway Authority
Chocolocco Creek Watershed Authority
Finance-Teacher Unused Sick Leave

Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Network of Child Advocacy Centers

Talladega College

356
357
358
359
360
361
363
364
365
366
367
368
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
51
512
513

Choctawhatchee-Pea-Yellow Rivers Watershed Authority
Home Builders Licensure Board

Athletic Trainers Board

Children Services Facilitation

Hearing Instrument Dealers Board
Agricultural Museum Board

Athlete Agent Regulatory Commission
Professional Geologists Licensing Board
Massage Therapy Board

Electronic Security Board

Marriage and Family Therapy Board

Local Tax Institute Standards and Training
Interpreters and Transliterators

Onsite Wastewater Board

Drycleaning Environmental Advisory Board
Home Medical Equipment Services Provider Board
Assisted Living Examiners Board
Homeland Security Office

Storage Tank Trust Advisory Board
Respiratory Therapy

Court Reporting

Alabama Security Regulatory Board
Construction Recruitment

Law Enforcement Agency

Office of Information Technology

Private Investigation Board

Tax Tribunal

Firefighters Annuity and Benefit

Alabama Agricultural Development Authority
Governor's Office of Minority Affairs
Legislative Services Agency

Governor's Contingency Fund

State Board of Midwifery

University of Alabama-System Office
University of Alabama - Tuscaloosa
University of Alabama - Birmingham
University of Alabama - Huntsville
Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University
Alabama State University

Auburn University-Main Campus

Auburn University - Montgomery
Jacksonville State University

University of West Alabama

University of Montevallo

University of North Alabama

University of South Alabama

Troy University

580
581
582
583
584
585
586
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
700
800
801
802
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
910
919
920
925
930
940
950
960
970
980
990
995
996
999

Alabama Community College System

Athens State University

Fire College and Personnel Standards Commission
Alabama Industrial Development Training Institute
Alabama Works Board

Federal Aid Highway Finance Authority

Gulf State Park Authority

Cahawba Advisory Committee

Prosthetists and Orthotists Board

St. Stephens Historical Commission

Land Recycling Finance Authority

Alabama Technology Network

Red Mountain Greenway and Recreational Area Commission

Alabama Athletic Commission
Governor's Mansion Authority
Alabama Parking Deck Authority
North Alabama Agriplex Board
Highway Finance Corporation
Alabama School of Cyber Technology and Engineering
Alabama Transportation Infrastructure Bank
Do Not Use 700 Series (RFP DB)
Financial Reporting

General Fund Appropriated Transfers
Education Trust Fund Appropriated Transfers
Central Accounting System

EFT - Colleges & Universities

EFT - Postsecondary

EFT - Foundation Program
Comptroller Tax Distributions

Office of Indigent Defense Services
EFT - Medicaid -ED S

EFT - Public School Fund

Payroll Section

Receipts Section

Revenue Income Tax Adjustments
Accounts Payable Section
Accounting Support Section

Fiscal Management Section
Accounting Section

Agency Distribution Section
Garnishment Administration Sec
Budget Office

Treasurer's Office

Auditor's Office
Comptroller-Administration

Finance Directors Office

Purchasing Division
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